
Sl. No. Name of creditor Identification 
No.

Amount 
of 

continge
nt claim

Amount of 
any mutual 
dues, that 
may be set-

off

Amount of claim 
rejected

Amount of claim 
under verification

Remarks, if any

Date of 
receipt

Amount claimed Amount of claim 
admitted

Nature of claim Amount covered 
by guarantee

% share in 
total 

amount of 
claims 

admitted
1 Metalloys Cycling Limited 15.01.2021 17,68,58,904        8,00,00,000         Unsecured Loan -                       100% -        -            -                          -                        
1 17,68,58,904        8,00,00,000         -                       100% -        -                          -                        

Annexure – 2
Name of the corporate debtor: Nicomet Industries Limited ; Date of commencement of Liquidation: December 16, 2020 ; List of creditors as on: March 1, 2021

List of unsecured financial creditors
(Amount in ₹)

Details of claim received Details of claim admitted


